LOCALIDADES

ATENDIMENTO CAPTURA DE IMAGENS - DETRAN MS

SETEMBRO/2017

HORARIO

Agua Clara 30/08

Alcindpolis 31/08
Amambai
Anastacio
Anaurilandia 01/09
Angélica 31/08
Antonio Jodo
Aparecida do Taboado
Aquidauana

Aral Moreira
Bandeirantes
Bataguassu

Bataypora

Bela Vista

Bodoquena

Bonito

Brasilandia 01/09
Caarapo

Camapua

Campo Grande - Patio Central
Campo Grande - Sede

Campo Grande - Sindicato
Campo Grande - Shopping
Caracol

Cassilandia

Chapadao do Sul

Corguinho

Coronel Sapucaia

Corumba

Costa Rica

Coxim

Deodapolis 30/08
29/08

28/08

Dois Irmaos do Buriti
Douradina

Dourados

Dourados Sindicato
Eldorado

Fatima do Sul

28/08
Figueirao 01/09

Gloria de Dourados 29/08

06/09

06/09

06/09
05/09

04/09

05/09

13/09

Segunda a Sexta

Segunda a Sexta

14/09
15/09
Segunda a Sexta

Segunda a Sexta

15/09
Segunda a Sexta
15/09
Segunda a Sexta
14/09
Segunda a Sexta
15/09
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
14/09
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
13/09

Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
13/09
12/09
11/09
Segunda a Sexta
Segunda a Sexta
11/09
Segunda a Sexta

12/09

20/09
20/09

22/09
21/09

18/09

22/09

22/09

20/09
19/09
22/09

18/09

19/09

27/09

28/09

29/09

29/09

28/09

29/09

27/09
26/09

25/09

26/09

07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
09H00 AS 13H00
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
12H00 AS 18H00
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 17H00
10H00 AS 22H00
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
09H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
07H30 AS 13H30
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Guia Lopes da Laguna 7 01/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Iguatemi 29/08 05/09 12/09 19/09 26/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Inocéncia 29/08 05/09 12/09 19/09 26/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Itaporé Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Itaquirai Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 11H30
Ivinhema Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Japora 06/09 27/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Jaraguari 22/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Jardim Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 13H30
Jatei 14/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Juti 13/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Ladério Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Laguna Carap3 25/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Maracajl Segunda & Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Miranda Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Mundo Novo Segunda a Sexta 09HO0 AS 13H00
Navirai Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 13H30
Nioaque 30/08 06/09 13/09 20/09 27/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Nova Alvorada do Sul Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Nova Andradina Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 13H30
Novo Horizonte do Sul 15/09 29/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Paraiso das Aguas 21/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Paranaiba Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 13H30
Paranhos 01/09 21/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Pedro Gomes 30/08 07H30 AS 13H30
Ponta Por3 Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 13H30
Porto Murtinho 31/08 21/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Ribas do Rio Pardo 28/08 04/09 11/09 18/09 25/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Rio Brilhante Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Rio Negro 29/08 19/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Rio Verde de Mato Grosso Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Rochedo 05/09 12/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Santa Rita do Pardo 31/08 14/09 21/09 28/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Sao Gabriel D'Oeste Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Selviria 28/08 04/09 11/09 18/09 25/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Sete Quedas 30/08 20/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Sidrolandia Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Sonora Segunda a Sexta 09H30 AS 13H30
Tacuru 31/08 07H30 AS 13H30
Taquarussu 28/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Terenos 28/08 04/09 11/09 18/09 25/09 07H30 AS 13H30
Trés Lagoas Segunda a Sexta 07H30 AS 13H30
Vicentina 04/09 07H30 AS 13H30




